

PO BOX 970 Cornelius, NC 28031, USA Info@EthicalLegacies.org (704) 902-1377

PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release - February 1, 2023

**Subject:** Offer Trust Initiative Becomes Ethical Legacies Educational Foundation

With great pride we announce that Offer Trust is now formally: "*Ethical Legacies*": An Educational Foundation. With the anticipated approval of a 501c3 Non-Profit status, Ethical Legacies will be able

to impact local and global communities now more than ever through our expanded resources.

Since the launch of the Offer Trust Initiative in 2015, our goals of bringing free and quality

educational materials to global learning communities interested in the ethical practices of small or

family businesses have never wavered - and today we are proud to announce the expansion of that

vision.

**Ethical Legacies Foundation** exists to provide a support network with educational resources for an

interactive community interested in endorsing the advancement of ethical business principles and

social action. We promote trust, transparency, accountability, sustainability, and responsibility

within the scope of small or family-run businesses.

Ethical Legacies features an online website, as well as community projects which champion ethical

practices. Our topics of expertise include corporate social responsibility, environmentalism, and

legacy development for fostering a long term positive impact on business, society, and earth.

Our Educational Foundation organizes community events for the purpose of fostering education,

altruism, environmentally friendly practices, and legacy development.

###

If you would like more information about Ethical Legacies or to schedule an interview with one of

our team members, please feel free to visit us online at www.EthicalLegacies.org, or contact us at:

info@EthicalLegacies.org / PO BOX 970 Cornelius, NC 28031.

Page 1/1